
RadWaret00.ps, created 19-Jul-24 18:10:02

100 300 500 700 900 1100 1300
Time (minutes)

100

200

300

400

500

T
em

p 
A

D
C

50

150

250

D
eg

re
es

 K

Manifold
Overflow
Detector
Pressure

Detector 00 (19-Jul-24)



RadWaret01.ps, created 19-Jul-24 18:10:04

100 300 500 700 900 1100 1300
Time (minutes)

100

200

300

400

500

T
em

p 
A

D
C

50

150

250

D
eg

re
es

 K

Manifold
Overflow
Detector
Pressure

Detector 01 (19-Jul-24)



RadWaret02.ps, created 19-Jul-24 18:10:05

100 300 500 700 900 1100 1300
Time (minutes)

100

200

300

400

500

T
em

p 
A

D
C

50

150

250

D
eg

re
es

 K

Manifold
Overflow
Detector
Pressure

Detector 02 (19-Jul-24)



RadWaret03.ps, created 19-Jul-24 18:10:07

100 300 500 700 900 1100 1300
Time (minutes)

100

200

300

400

500

T
em

p 
A

D
C

50

150

250

D
eg

re
es

 K

Manifold
Overflow
Detector
Pressure

Detector 03 (19-Jul-24)



RadWaret04.ps, created 19-Jul-24 18:10:09

100 300 500 700 900 1100 1300
Time (minutes)

100

200

300

400

500

T
em

p 
A

D
C

50

150

250

D
eg

re
es

 K

Manifold
Overflow
Detector
Pressure

Detector 04 (19-Jul-24)



RadWaret05.ps, created 19-Jul-24 18:10:11

100 300 500 700 900 1100 1300
Time (minutes)

100

200

300

400

500

T
em

p 
A

D
C

50

150

250

D
eg

re
es

 K

Manifold
Overflow
Detector
Pressure

Detector 05 (19-Jul-24)



RadWaret06.ps, created 19-Jul-24 18:10:13

100 300 500 700 900 1100 1300
Time (minutes)

100

200

300

400

500

T
em

p 
A

D
C

50

150

250

D
eg

re
es

 K

Manifold
Overflow
Detector
Pressure

Detector 06 (19-Jul-24)



RadWaret07.ps, created 19-Jul-24 18:10:15

100 300 500 700 900 1100 1300
Time (minutes)

100

200

300

400

500

T
em

p 
A

D
C

50

150

250

D
eg

re
es

 K

Manifold
Overflow
Detector
Pressure

Detector 07 (19-Jul-24)



RadWaret08.ps, created 19-Jul-24 18:10:17

100 300 500 700 900 1100 1300
Time (minutes)

100

200

300

400

500

T
em

p 
A

D
C

50

150

250

D
eg

re
es

 K

Manifold
Overflow
Detector
Pressure

Detector 08 (19-Jul-24)



RadWaret09.ps, created 19-Jul-24 18:10:19

100 300 500 700 900 1100 1300
Time (minutes)

100

200

300

400

500

T
em

p 
A

D
C

50

150

250

D
eg

re
es

 K

Manifold
Overflow
Detector
Pressure

Detector 09 (19-Jul-24)



RadWaret10.ps, created 19-Jul-24 18:10:21

100 300 500 700 900 1100 1300
Time (minutes)

100

200

300

400

500

T
em

p 
A

D
C

50

150

250

D
eg

re
es

 K

Manifold
Overflow
Detector
Pressure

Detector 10 (19-Jul-24)



RadWaret11.ps, created 19-Jul-24 18:10:23

100 300 500 700 900 1100 1300
Time (minutes)

100

200

300

400

500

T
em

p 
A

D
C

50

150

250

D
eg

re
es

 K

Manifold
Overflow
Detector
Pressure

Detector 11 (19-Jul-24)



RadWaret12.ps, created 19-Jul-24 18:10:25

100 300 500 700 900 1100 1300
Time (minutes)

100

200

300

400

500

T
em

p 
A

D
C

50

150

250

D
eg

re
es

 K

Manifold
Overflow
Detector
Pressure

Detector 12 (19-Jul-24)



RadWaret13.ps, created 19-Jul-24 18:10:27

100 300 500 700 900 1100 1300
Time (minutes)

100

200

300

400

500

T
em

p 
A

D
C

50

150

250

D
eg

re
es

 K

Manifold
Overflow
Detector
Pressure

Detector 13 (19-Jul-24)


